DATE OFPONENT

Fri, How 17 v Dwelrot * Falify ]
2un, Nov 19 va Minmesota *
Wwed, Dct 11 va Momineal

Eaf, Oct 14 v Minnesota

Man, Dci 16 v Chicago

200 AN
7200 PM
T:00 PM
T00PM

Thu, Oct 19 &t Florida 700 PM

3 Tamgs Bay
& Washington
# Calias

Sat, Oct21 7100 PR

Tue, Oct 24 500 PA
Thu, Oct 26 B0 PA

Sat Oct28 3 Masmile 7100 PR

Tue, Oct31  ve Los Angeles 000 PM
a1 Boswon

va Baffal

va Tampa Eay
va Ottawa

Thu, Mo 2 700 Pl

&al. Hov 4 7200 PM
Mar, Nov &
W, Ko 8

Fri, Haov 10

7200 PM
700 PM
vaCagary  TAOPM
v VanCouer
& Chicago

@ Pimsburgh
va Flarida

Saf. MWov 11 7200 PM

Fri, Now 24 2100 P
Sat, Nov 25
Tua, Mov 78
Thas Mo 30 va Seattss
Saf. Dec2  vaBosion
Thu, Dec 7
af, Dec D
wion, Dec 11

& Ciiawa 700 PM

vaMalville  TO0PM
& MY Islanders
1 MY Fangers

Thin, Dec 14 va Columbiss

OO PM
Tue, Dec 12 700 PM
700 PM
saf, Dec 16

va Pitisburgh 7200 PM

Tue, Dec 19 va MY Rangers 7200 PM

~ 2023-24 ~

TORONTO
MAPLE LEAFS

DATE OPPOMENT
Thu, Dec 21 atBuffaio

Saf, DEC 23 atColumbus
Wad, Dac 2T va Difawa

Fri,Dec 23 3t Coumbus
Eat Dec 30 va Carcling
Tue Jan?  atLos Angeles
Wed, Jan 3
Sa, Jan s

atAnansim
at5an Jose
Tue, Jam % e San.Josg
Thu, Jan 11 atNY Isanders
Eat Jam13  vs Colorado
Bun, Jan 14 va Dedrait

Tug, Jan 16 atEdmomon
Thu, Jan 18 atCaigary
Sal Jan 2 atvancouver
Sun, R atSegle
Wad_Jan 24 va Winnipag
Sal Jan 2T atWinnipeg
Mon, Fab 5
WWad Feb 7

Sat, Feb 10

va Dalas
atOtizsa
Tue, Feb 13 va 8f Louis
%at, Fab 17 s Anahaim
Mon, Feb 19 atst Louis
Weit, Feb 21 atArzona

atvegas

at Colorads

va Vagas

Thu, Feb 22

Sat, Feb 24

Tus, Fab 2T

TIME
THOPM

T PM
T:00 P8
TH0PM
T.00PM
S0 P
2200 PM
THOPM
T:00PFW
T30PM
T:00PM
T.00PM
900 PM
2200 PM
THOPM
900 PM
T:00 P8

THOPM

& WY lalanders 7:00 P8

T:00 P8

TH0PM

T.00PM

Tha, Feib 15 e Prilladelphia 7:00 P8

T:00PM

1200 PM

10 P

100 PR

TH0PM

T.00PM

DATE
Tha, Felr 29
saf, Mar 2

Man, Mar 4
Wed, Mar &
Thu, Mar 7

Sat, Marg

Thu, Kar 14
Saf, Mar 16
Tue, Mar 19

OPPONENT
va Afizona

va NY Rangers
va Bosion

va Buffaln

a1 Boson

a1 Montreal

at Philageiphia
va Caroling

a Philadeiphia

Wed, Mar 30 at Washington

Saf, Mar 13
Sun, Mar 24
Tus. ¥ar 26
The, Mar 28
Sat, Mar 30
Man, Apr1
Wad, Apr 3
Sat, Apr &

Man, Apr 8
Tue Agrd

Tha, Apr 11
sal, Apr 13
Tue, Ape 16
Wed, Apr 17

va Edmanton
& Candling

va Mew Jeraay
va Washingion
a1 Buffalo

va Flanda

va Tampa Bay
a1 Montreal
va Pitsourgh
at Meaw Jarsay
va Mew Jeragy
va Delroit

& Fiofida
aTampa Bay

* G played 3 neutral location

ALL TIMES EASTERM

TEMPLATETROVE.COM




